HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 641 by Representative McFarland

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 28, before "(1)(b)" change "Paragraph" to "Subparagraph"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 1, following "by" and before "(1)(c)" change "Paragraph" to "Subparagraph"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, line 3, following "under" and before "(1)(e)" change "Paragraph" to
- 7 "Subparagraph"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 5, line 8, following "under" and before"(1)(f)"change "Paragraph" to
- 10 "Subparagraph"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 6, line 6, following "Subparagraph" and before "of" change "(6)(a)" to "(a)"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 8, line 17, following "investor" and before "the "change "of" to "in"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 9, line 13, following "applied" and before "rural" change " a such" to ". Such a"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 12, line 5, following "Administrative" and before "Act" change "Procedures" to
- 19 "Procedure"